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13FL ENH
11 FE it
14 ;&30 KKE
12 IMNBK IR
20 By =F
15 oA &=
16 &H 2B
22 F0O FiR
19 18;83 4
17 J2H £
23 FIl 3¢
24 158 EH
21 5HF 2
18 ¥7H 84

IMBA KidsDay

a.b.c. cup

Team
TeamY.O.R
F-LHDTD
F-L4TH
Hot % jasper
t'o-b7vA
HTEHNHE Z54

Northern Mountain

TEAM TAKONGEN
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vol.d89 2010.09.12

Time
0:02:48.95
0:02:50.93
0:02:55.02
0:03:03.29
0:03:23.14
0:03:38.89
0:03:43.51
0:04:07.20
0:05:51.45
0:06:02.21
0:06:34.45
0:06:36.67
0:06:54.67

-1LAP

Behind

0:00:01.98
0:00:06.07
0:00:14.34
0:00:34.19
0:00:49.94
0:00:54.56
0:01:18.25
0:03:02.50
0:03:13.26
0:03:45.50
0:03:47.72
0:04:05.72



